IP / AHD Kameralar

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

IPC-HDBW2241R-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2241T-ZAS 2MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZAS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW2541R-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

REOLINK P430 8MP 2.7-13.5MM (5X ZOOM) POE IP

BULLET KAMERA

REOLINK P437 8MP 2.7-13.5MM (5X ZOOM) POE IP DOME

KAMERA

IPC-HFW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)

IPC-HDBW2441R-ZS 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP
DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2541T-ZAS 5MP 2.7-13.5MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW2841T-ZAS 8MP 2.7-13.5MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HDBW5241E-ZE 2 MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE
LENS IP DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)
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Dahua

Dahua
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Reolink
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10+

10+

10+

10+
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10+

10+
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Fiyat

273,00

273,00

321,30

321,30

341,25
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504,00

551,25

321,30

342,30

389,55

424,20

usb
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usDb
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usb
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DAHUA IPC-HFW5241E-ZE-S3 2 MP 2.7-13.5 MOTORIZE Dahua 0 445,20 USD
IP BULLET KAMERA (ePOE, STARLIGHT)

DAHUA IPC-HDBW5442E-ZE 4MP 2.7-13.5MM MOTORIZE IP Dahua 0 594,30 USD
DOME KAMERA (STARLIGHT, ePOE, AI)



